NAME

Dianna Boursaw
Zetta Shin-White
Mark Boursaw
Elmer Partridge
Jim Meany

Darrell Feller
Darrell Feller
Martin Sork
Dennis Shannon
Jim Till

Santana Garza

ASl#
A00403
A01007
A00564
A00333
A002099

A00811
A00811
A00684
A00347
A00249
A01246

SIGHTS
IRONS
IRONS
IRONS
IRONS
IRONS

OPTICS
OPTICS
OPTICS
OPTICS
OPTICS
OPTICS

NWSA ASI 2025-02-22

STAGE 1
19.78/0
22.03/0
30.25/2
33.69/0
51.23/0

12.88/0
13.49/0
21.82/0
22.84/0
26.15/0
23.93/0

The number following the "/" is target score
The "##" indicates the most accurate iorn sight shooter
The "#" indicate the most accurate optic sight shooter

The "+" indicate a hit on a no shoot targets

STAGE 2
19.84/1
31.22/1+
27.97/0
44.53/6+

STAGE 3
25.51/6
26.18/0
30.96/0
44.05/2

69.11/16++ 63.86/2

14.4/1

15.71/2
22.96/2
21.73/0
22.17/0
37.46/4

18.03/1
19.0/0
22.08/0
27.64/1
40.3/1
34.33/0

STAGE 4
28.6/3
35.58/3
33.6/5
42.47/12
99.21/5+

20.07/1
21.88/5
38.08/4+
39.06/4+
25.7/2
38.54/5

SCORE

93.73
115.01
122.78 ##
164.74
283.41

65.38 Staccato
70.08 P365
104.94
111.27
114.32
134.26

#



